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PRESSED

WITH LID

Desiccator with Lid, Plain
• Die pressed
• Neutral Glass with Porcelain per forated plate

Item Code I.D.(mm) Pack of

249.202.01

249.202.02

249.202.03

249.202.04

150

210

250

300 

1

1

1

1

Desiccator With Lid, Vacuum
• Die Pressed
• Neutral Glass with Porcelain Per forated Plate and Glass Sleeve

Item Code ID (mm) Pack of

250.202.01

250.202.02

250.202.03

250.202.04

150

210

250

300 

1

1

1

1

BuyNow!

BuyNow!
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PC

PC

Desiccator (Vacuum)
• Made from Polypropylene and Polycarbonate
• Autoclavable vacuum desiccators can hold vacuum up to 740 mm of Hg for 24 hrs
   with out any greasing
• Fit ted with Polypropylene stopcock with a self lubricating PTEF plug

Item Code Size (ml) Flange (mm) Pack ofI.D. (mm)

150

200

250

300

171

232

276

340

1

1

1

1

150

199

240

300

118.303.01

118.303.02

118.303.03

118.303.04

Desiccator (Plain)
• Made from Polypropylene/ Polycarbonate
• Both Vacuum & Plain Desiccators are provided with a thick per forated Polypropylene
   disc with a big hole in the center for easy lif ting
• The tiny holes in the disc provide air trough & suppor t to the dishes
• However porcelain discs are advisable in case of incandescent crucibles

Item Code Type
Flange
(mm)

Pack ofI.D. (mm)

Plain

Plain

Plain

Plain

(Vaccum - All Clear)

(Vaccum - All Clear)

(Vaccum - All Clear)

(Vaccum - All Clear)

171

232

276

340

171

232

276

340

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

150

199

240

300

150

199

250

300

119.303.01

119.303.02

119.303.03

119.303.04

119.303.05

119.303.06

119.303.07

119.303.08

Size
(mm)

150

200

250

300

150

200

250

300

BuyNow!

BuyNow!


